Parcel Number

OwnerName

Property Address

MailingLined

MailingLine5

17-50040-120
17-50040-110
17-50040-100
17-50040-90
17-50040-80
17-50040-140
17-50041-10
17-50041-20
17-50041-40
17-50041-50
17-50043-70
17-50043-10

For:

17-50041-30
Also send to:

ALAN J, NANCY E DOUCET

ANTHONY D LACKEY

WENDY L FROST

EMILENE A HORN

REBECCA G BAXTER

ERIKJ, JEANNETTE L WUENSCH

BRAD R PITEL

COREY L, JACQUELINE COX

LIFE ESTATE OF ANN C SANDVIG & JAMES H YOUNG
KYRA K LOLLIS, JESSE C WOLF

DEDRA K DUEBLER-TOWNE, CHRISTOPHER M TOWNE
WILLIAM D, NANCY M ROUNER

JOHN GRAF
SCHWAN WARD

1506 BARLOW ST
1510 BARLOW ST
1516 BARLOW ST
1522 BARLOW ST
1524 BARLOW ST
1501 WESTON ST
1507 WESTON ST
1511 WESTON ST
1521 WESTON ST
1527 WESTON ST
2101 15THSTS

1522 WESTON ST

1517 WESTON ST

1506 BARLOW ST
1510 BARLOW ST
1516 BARLOW ST
1522 BARLOW ST
1524 BARLOW ST
1501 WESTON ST
1507 WESTON ST

4333 WOODGATE LN N

1521 WESTON ST
1527 WESTON ST
2101 15THSTS

881 OSCEOLA AVE

1520 CEDAR DR
8064 PERMEER ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
EAGAN MN 55122-2327
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
ST PAUL MN 55105

LA CRESCENT MN 55947
HOLMEN WI 54636



